TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Well Luck USA Ltd.		12/30/2005	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Well Luck Co., Inc.	
Street Address:	104 Harbor Drive	
City:	Jersey City	
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY	
Postal Code:	07305	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: NEW JERSEY	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark HUNSTY HI	
Serial Number:	74137064		
Serial Number:	75203624	HAPPY RICE NO. 1 LONG GRAIN RICE	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)271-0665

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2122710664
Email: myi@ycb-law.com
Correspondent Name: Michael M. Yi, Esq.
Address Line 1: 350 Fifth Avenue
Address Line 2: Suite 5411

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10118

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	0202.001	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michael M. Yi	
Signature:	/Michael M. Yi/	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003221 FRAME: 0391

900039154

Date:	01/05/2006		
Total Attachments: 2 source=Trademark Assignment 1-5-06#page1.tif source=Trademark Assignment 1-5-06#page2.tif			

TRADEMARK REEL: 003221 FRAME: 0392

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

	ASSIGNOR:	Well Luck US 104 Harbor D Jersey City, N		05	
	ASSIGNEE:	Well Luck Co 104 Harbor D Jersey City, N		05	
	Trademark Happy Rice No. 1 Lo	ng Grain Rice		gistration No.	Filing Date 11/25/1996
	The Assignor trademark (the "Trademark acquiring the Tradem	emark"), and th		e owner of the above New Jersey corporation	
	the Assignor hereby a	assigns to the A pplication there	ssignee all righ	other good and valual nt, title and interest in ith the goodwill of th	and to the
	Assignor: Well Luck	c USA Ltd.		Assignee: Well Lu	ck Co., Inc.
	Dated: December 32	<u>?</u> , 2005		Dated: December	<u>3</u> 2, 2005
	By: Name Che Title:	ng Ming I	<u> </u>	By: Name: 1 Title: P	Bag Hwa Li
	STATE OF New O	wle) : ss.			
	On this 30 day of 1 PRESIDENT of	December, 200. Well Luck US d this instrume	SA Ltd., the about as free and v	gnatory, known to me ove-named Assignor, voluntary act on behal	appeared before
_	5	Se le	-		
_	Notary Public				
	My Commission Exp	pires:			

BEN KWANG HO PARK
Notary Public, State Of New York
No. 02PA6075373
Qualified In New York County
Commission Expires June 03, 20

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003221 FRAME: 0393

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

ASSIGNOR:

Well Luck USA Ltd.

104 Harbor Drive

Jersey City, New Jersey 07305

ASSIGNEE:

Well Luck Co., Inc.

104 Harbor Drive

Jersey City, New Jersey 07305

Trademark

Serial No./Registration No.

Filing Date

Hunsty Hi

74137064/1670399

02/07/1991

The Assignor, a Delaware corporation, is the owner of the above-referenced trademark (the "Trademark"), and the Assignee, a New Jersey corporation, is desirous of acquiring the Trademark.

In consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the Assignor hereby assigns to the Assignee all right, title and interest in and to the Trademark and the application therefor, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the Trademark.

Assignor: Well Luck USA Ltd.

Assignee: Well Luck Co., Inc.

Dated: December 32, 2005

Dated: December ろん, 2005

B₃/*

Name Title: By:

Name

STATE OF New York

COUNTY OF blue Unde

On this 2014 day of December, 2005, the above signatory, known to me to be the

of Well Luck USA Ltd., the above-named Assignor, appeared before me and acknowledged this instrument as free and voluntary act on behalf of the Assignor

with authority to do so for the purpose set forth.

Notary Public

My Commission Expires:

BEN KWANG HO PARK
Notary Public, State Of New York
No. 02PA6075373
Qualified In New York County
Commission Expires June 03, 20

TRADEMARK REEL: 003221 FRAME: 0394

RECORDED: 01/05/2006